
Item MSRP MAP FOB Origin Your Profit % Profit FOB Destination Your Profit % Profit

Small Coop $ 1,299.00 $ 1,199.00 $ 785.00 $ 414.00 35% $ 983.00 $ 216.00 18%

Medium Coop $ 1,599.00 $ 1,499.00 $ 995.00 $ 504.00 34% $ 1,265.00 $ 234.00 16%

Large Coop $ 2,199.00 $ 1,999.00 $ 1,280.00 $ 719.00 36% $ 1,625.00 $ 374.00 19%

XL Coop $ 3,199.00 $ 2,999.00 $ 1,985.00 $ 1,014.00 34% $ 2,490.00 $ 509.00 17%

Chicken Feeder $ 99.99 $ 89.99 $ 39.90 $ 50.09 56% $ 63.00 $ 26.99 30%

Chicken Waterer $ 89.99 $ 79.99 $ 36.50 $ 43.49 54% $ 59.00 $ 20.99 26%

Price List for Coops, Feeder, Waterer

Make more if you
buy in bulk!

MAP $1,199
Your Cost $785

MAP $1,499
Your Cost $995

MAP $1,999
Your Cost $1,280

MAP $2,999
Your Cost $1,985

MAP $1,299
Your Cost $983

MAP $1,499
Your Cost $1,265

MAP $1,999
Your Cost $1,625

MAP $2,999
Your Cost $2,490

Profit $414

Profit $504

Profit $719

Profit $1,014

Profit $216

Profit $234

Profit $374

Profit $509

35%

34%

36%

34%

18%

16%

19%

17%

Drop Ship

Small Coop

Medium Coop

Large Coop

XL Coop

Chicken Feeder Chicken Waterer

MAP $89.99
Your Cost $39.90

MAP $79.99
Your Cost $36.50

MAP $89.99
Your Cost $63.00

MAP $79.99
Your Cost $59.00

Profit $50.09 Profit $43.49

Profit $26.99 Profit $20.99

56% 54%

30% 26%

Drop Ship: Drop Ship:


