Price List for Coops, Feeder, Waterer

Item	MSRP	MAP	FOB Origin	Your Profit	% Profit	FOB Destination	Your Profit	% Profit
Small Coop	\$ 1,299.00	\$ 1,199.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 414.00	35%	\$ 983.00	\$ 216.00	18%
Medium Coop	\$ 1,599.00	\$ 1,499.00	\$ 995.00	\$ 504.00	34%	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 234.00	16%
Large Coop	\$ 2,199.00	\$ 1,999.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 719.00	36%	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 374.00	19%
XL Coop	\$ 3,199.00	\$ 2,999.00	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 1,014.00	34%	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 509.00	17%
Chicken Feeder	\$ 99.99	\$ 89.99	\$ 39.90	\$ 50.09	56%	\$ 63.00	\$ 26.99	30%
Chicken Waterer	\$ 89.99	\$ 79.99	\$ 36.50	\$ 43.49	54%	\$ 59.00	\$ 20.99	26%



Make more if you buy in bulk!

Drop Ship

MAP \$1,199 Your Cost \$785 Profit \$414

MAP \$1,299 Your Cost \$983 Profit \$216



Medium Coop

MAP \$1,499 Your Cost \$995 Profit \$504

MAP \$1,499 Your Cost \$1,265 Profit \$234





MAP \$1,999 Your Cost \$1,280

Profit \$719

MAP \$1,999 Your Cost \$1,625 Profit \$374





MAP \$2,999 Your Cost \$1,985 Profit \$1,014

MAP \$2,999 Your Cost \$2,490 Profit \$509





Chicken Feeder

MAP \$89.99 Your Cost \$39.90

Profit \$50.09

Drop Ship: MAP \$89.99

Your Cost \$63.00 Profit \$26.99





Chicken Waterer

MAP \$79.99 Your Cost \$36.50

Profit \$43.49



Drop Ship: MAP \$79.99 Your Cost \$59.00 Profit \$20.99

